FABORY

Parametry techniczne

Srednica wiertta

System mocowania  Cylindryczna o$

Materiat do ciecia
Ksztatt trzpienia
Wiertto spiralne

5

wtykowa
Inny
Cylindryczny
Tak

Stahlwille Wiertto
cylindryczne DIN 338 5,0 MM

Numer artykutu
Marka

UBB

UNSPSC
Numer EAN

Opakowanie 1

Normy

G0020.050.001
500618459266
23241639
4018754191024

Tylko petne
opakowanie



